93
T
e
c
h
n
ic
a
l &
 i
n
d
u
st
ri
a
l
fi
x
tu
re
s
12-45 W
L
H
+5°C
+30°C
IK06
CRI
≥80 120° 40 000h x20000
ON OFF
12-24 W
+5°C
+30°C
IP44 IK07
PF>0,5 CRI
≥80 120° 40 000h x20000
ON OFF
2-8 m
L
H
sensor
microwave
LxH
LD-SATU12W-NB 12 W
 4000 K
IP 44 PF>0,5
900 lm ø260 × 60
akryl,
acrylic,
акрил,
акрил
biały,
white
белый,
білий
390 g 5902801274466
LD-SATU18W-NB 18 W 1300 lm ø330 × 60 650 g 5902801274237
LD-SATU24W-NB 24 W 1600 lm ø380 × 65 1000 g 5902801274138
LD-SATU45W-NB 45 W IP 40 PF>0,9 3600 lm ø480 × 60 1400 g 5902801270635
SATURN
PL  Plafoniera LED
EN  LED ceiling light fixture
RU  Светодиодный светильник
UK  Світлодіодний світильник
LxH
LD-SATU12WM-NB 12 W
 4000 K IP 44
900 lm ø245 × 59 akryl,
acrylic,
акрил,
акрил
biały,
white
белый,
білий
390 g 5902801285134
LD-SATU18WM-NB 18 W 1300 lm ø290 × 61 520 g 5902801285264
LD-SATU24WM-NB 24 W 1600 lm ø315 × 67 660 g 5902801285110
SATURN
PL  Plafoniera LED
EN  LED ceiling light fixture
RU  Светодиодный светильник
UK  Світлодіодний світильник
88
PLAFONIERY I OPRAWY KANAŁOWE LED
LED CEILING AND BULKHEAD FIXTURES
ПОТОЛОЧНЫЕ СВЕТИЛЬНИКИ И СВЕТИЛЬНИКИ ЖКХ
СВІТЛОДІОДНІ СВІТИЛЬНИКИ ТА СВІТИЛЬНИКИ ЖКГ